4 18 HHFC Tournament Results — Lake Conroe

Team Results:

Big Bass: Logan Beard (7.74#) (Hargrave High School)

Place Name of School
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Willis High School

Hargrave High School
Montgomery High School
Willis High School
Montgomery High School
Montgomery High School
The Woodlands High School
Shepherd High School
College Park High School
Willis High School
Montgomery High School
The Woodlands High School
College Park High School
The Woodlands High School
Montgomery High School
Cy-Woods High School
Montgomery High School
Livingston High School
College Park High School
Kingwood High School

The Woodlands High School
College Park High School
Montgomery High School
Magnolia West High School
Cy-Woods High School
Montgomery High School
Magnolia West High School
The Woodlands High School
Magnolia West High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Magnolia High School

Team

Perdue/Scambray
Beard/Rash
Garrett/Pietsch

Garrison/Whitehead

Davis/Swaim
Pietsch/Simmons
Bentley/Strickland
Carrell/Moreno
Beebee/(solo)
Mapston/Wong
McCrary/Winders
Cosculluela/Yao
Salton/Whittington
Davis/Whisenant
Wilson/Wilson
Chambers/Halseth
Morel/Patane
Goodson/Parrish
Harris/Van Meter
Carter/Garrett
Allen/Phillips
Mrazek/Mrazek
Reed/Smith
Henley/Knight
Barclay/Staudt
Holly/Jones
McQuerry/Shry
Diehl/DiFrancesco
Thompson/Turpin

McKlevain/Ohnsorge

Henley/Stiegent
Lehman/Sanders

Boat
#
27
4
40
2
26
29
11
16
7
31
51
6
39
50
38
18
52
20
12
49
43
1
34
28
14
35
36

# Fish
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Net Bag
Wt (Ibs)
19.14
18.47
17.14
14.98
14.73
13.73
13.67
12.99
11.91
9.43
7.61
7.23
6.81
6.81
6.8
5.97
491
4.72
3.81
3.8
3.67
3.3
3.28
3.24
3.22
2.86
2.84
2.78
2.75
2.69
2.65
2.26

HHFC
Points
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
88
87
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69



T33 Splendora High School Goodrum/Kinard 9 0 0 68
T33 Cy-Woods High School Howard/Merecka 10 0 0 68
T33 The Woodlands High School Cook/DeShano 13 0 0 68
T33 Cy-Woods High School Magellan/Reeves 15 0 0 68
T33 Cy-Woods High School Staudt/Warner 17 0 0 68
T33 College Park High School Giles/Giles 22 0 0 68
T33 The Woodlands High School Cargol/Smith 23 0 0 68
T33  Cy-Woods High School Aldis/Nunley 25 0 0 68
T33  Magnolia West High School Brown/Fitzgerald 30 0 0 68
T33  willis High School Burris/Tigner 32 0 0 68
T33  Livingston High School Isbell/Piper 33 0 0 68
T33 College Park High School Fazzino/Fazzino 37 0 0 68
T33  Montgomery High School Edwards/Tipton 41 0 0 68
T33 The Woodlands High School Fisher/Gerard 42 0 0 68
T33  Wwillis High School Roach/Sproba 44 0 0 68
T33  Montgomery High School Hooker/Hooker 45 0 0 68
T33 Cy-Woods High School Ameringer/Cullison 46 0 0 68
T33  Livingston High School Ross/Rushing 47 0 0 68
T33 Cy-Woods High School Aguilar/Govea 48 0 0 68
T33  Montgomery High School Lindberg/Meyers 53 0 0 68
T33  Hargrave High School Barber/Harcrow 54 0 0 68
T54  College Park High School Benoit/Mahony PFP 48
T54  College Park High School Brady/Oakes PFP 48
T54  Hargrave High School Babin/Presley PFP 48
School Results:
Top 3Bags HHFC
Place School (Ibs) Points

1 Montgomery High School 45.60 100

2 Willis High School 43.55 99

3  The Woodlands High School 27.71 98

4 College Park High School 22.53 97

5 Hargrave High School 18.47 96

6 Shepherd High School 12.99 95

7 Cy-Woods High School 11.88 94

8 Magnolia West High School 8.83 93

9 Livingston High School 4.72 92

10 Kingwood High School 3.80 91

11  Magnolia High School 2.26 90

12  Splendora High School 0.00 89



