4_18 HHFC Tournament Results – Lake Conroe

Team Results: Big Bass: Logan Beard (7.74#) (Hargrave High School)

Place	Name of School	Team	Boat #	# Fish	Net Bag Wt (lbs)	HHFC Points
1	Willis High School	Perdue/Scambray	27	5	19.14	100
2	Hargrave High School	Beard/Rash	4	5	18.47	99
3	Montgomery High School	Garrett/Pietsch	40	5	17.14	98
4	Willis High School	Garrison/Whitehead	2	5	14.98	97
5	Montgomery High School	Davis/Swaim	26	5	14.73	96
6	Montgomery High School	Pietsch/Simmons	29	5	13.73	95
7	The Woodlands High School	Bentley/Strickland	11	5	13.67	94
8	Shepherd High School	Carrell/Moreno	16	5	12.99	93
9	College Park High School	Beebee/(solo)	7	5	11.91	92
10	Willis High School	Mapston/Wong	31	4	9.43	91
11	Montgomery High School	McCrary/Winders	51	3	7.61	90
12	The Woodlands High School	Cosculluela/Yao	6	3	7.23	89
T13	College Park High School	Salton/Whittington	39	2	6.81	88
T13	The Woodlands High School	Davis/Whisenant	50	3	6.81	88
15	Montgomery High School	Wilson/Wilson	38	3	6.8	87
16	Cy-Woods High School	Chambers/Halseth	18	2	5.97	85
17	Montgomery High School	Morel/Patane	52	2	4.91	84
18	Livingston High School	Goodson/Parrish	20	2	4.72	83
19	College Park High School	Harris/Van Meter	12	1	3.81	82
20	Kingwood High School	Carter/Garrett	49	1	3.8	81
21	The Woodlands High School	Allen/Phillips	43	1	3.67	80
22	College Park High School	Mrazek/Mrazek	1	1	3.3	79
23	Montgomery High School	Reed/Smith	34	1	3.28	78
24	Magnolia West High School	Henley/Knight	28	1	3.24	77
25	Cy-Woods High School	Barclay/Staudt	14	1	3.22	76
26	Montgomery High School	Holly/Jones	35	1	2.86	75
27	Magnolia West High School	McQuerry/Shry	36	1	2.84	74
28	The Woodlands High School	Diehl/DiFrancesco	3	1	2.78	73
29	Magnolia West High School	Thompson/Turpin	21	1	2.75	72
30	Cy-Woods High School	McKlevain/Ohnsorge	24	1	2.69	71
31	Cy-Woods High School	Henley/Stiegent	19	1	2.65	70
32	Magnolia High School	Lehman/Sanders	5	1	2.26	69

T33	Splendora High School	Goodrum/Kinard	9	0	0	68
T33	Cy-Woods High School	Howard/Merecka	10	0	0	68
T33	The Woodlands High School	Cook/DeShano	13	0	0	68
T33	Cy-Woods High School	Magellan/Reeves	15	0	0	68
T33	Cy-Woods High School	Staudt/Warner	17	0	0	68
T33	College Park High School	Giles/Giles	22	0	0	68
T33	The Woodlands High School	Cargol/Smith	23	0	0	68
T33	Cy-Woods High School	Aldis/Nunley	25	0	0	68
T33	Magnolia West High School	Brown/Fitzgerald	30	0	0	68
T33	Willis High School	Burris/Tigner	32	0	0	68
T33	Livingston High School	Isbell/Piper	33	0	0	68
T33	College Park High School	Fazzino/Fazzino	37	0	0	68
T33	Montgomery High School	Edwards/Tipton	41	0	0	68
T33	The Woodlands High School	Fisher/Gerard	42	0	0	68
T33	Willis High School	Roach/Sproba	44	0	0	68
T33	Montgomery High School	Hooker/Hooker	45	0	0	68
T33	Cy-Woods High School	Ameringer/Cullison	46	0	0	68
T33	Livingston High School	Ross/Rushing	47	0	0	68
T33	Cy-Woods High School	Aguilar/Govea	48	0	0	68
T33	Montgomery High School	Lindberg/Meyers	53	0	0	68
T33	Hargrave High School	Barber/Harcrow	54	0	0	68
T54	College Park High School	Benoit/Mahony	PFP			48
T54	College Park High School	Brady/Oakes	PFP			48
T54	Hargrave High School	Babin/Presley	PFP			48
	-					

School Results:

Place	School	Top 3 Bags (lbs)	HHFC Points
1	Montgomery High School	45.60	100
2	Willis High School	43.55	99
3	The Woodlands High School	27.71	98
4	College Park High School	22.53	97
5	Hargrave High School	18.47	96
6	Shepherd High School	12.99	95
7	Cy-Woods High School	11.88	94
8	Magnolia West High School	8.83	93
9	Livingston High School	4.72	92
10	Kingwood High School	3.80	91
11	Magnolia High School	2.26	90
12	Splendora High School	0.00	89